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DIC - Muffe

Beskrivelse

CPVC- muffe
Utvendig/innvendig lim
PN 16

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S
Regnbueveien 9

NO-1405 Langhus
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DIC - Muffe

Teknisk spesifikasjon
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Artckelr __

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

DIC 020-016
DIC 025-020
DIC 032-020
DIC 032-025
DIC 040-020
DIC 040-025
DIC 040-032
DIC 050-032
DIC 050-040
DIC 063-032
DIC 063-040
DIC 063-050

GPA Flowsystem A/S

Regnbueveien 9

NO-1405 Langhus
+47 (0)64-85 68 00

info@gpa.no
gpa.no

20x16
25x%20
32x20
32x25
40%x20
40x25
40%32
50%32
50=40
63x32
63x40
63x50

19
22
22
26
26
26
31
31
38
38
38

N

w oo w N

~

16
12


mailto:info@gpa.no
https://www.gpa.no/

DIC - Muffe

Teknisk spesifikasjon
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Artckelnr __

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

DIC 075-050
DIC 075-063
DIC 090-050
DIC 090-063
DIC 090-075
DIC 110-063
DIC 110-075
DIC 110-090
DIC160-T10
DIC 225-160
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